
 2015–2016 Artist Index
Following is an alphabetical list of artists and ensembles performing in Stern Auditorium / Perelman Stage (SA/PS),  

Zankel Hall (ZH), and Weill Recital Hall (WRH) during Carnegie Hall’s 2015–2016 season. Corresponding concert date(s) and  
concert titles are also included. For full program information, please refer to the 2015–2016 chronological listing of events.

Alsop, Marin	 4/16/2016	 Baltimore Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
American Composers Orchestra	 10/23/2015	 American Composers Orchestra (ZH)
	 4/1/2016	 American Composers Orchestra (ZH)
Amigo, Vicente	 3/4/2016	 Vicente Amigo (SA/PS)
Andres, Timo	 4/7/2016	 Timo Andres / Gabriel Kahane (ZH)
Andsnes, Leif Ove	 11/16/2015	 Leif Ove Andsnes (SA/PS)
	 4/9/2016	 Leif Ove Andsnes / Christian Tetzlaff / Tabea Zimmermann / Clemens Hagen (SA/PS)
Appleby, Paul	 3/16/2016	 Paul Appleby / Ken Noda (ZH)
Arcanto Quartet	 11/15/2015	 Arcanto Quartet (ZH)
Ariel Quartet	 5/3/2016	 Ariel Quartet (WRH)
Arroyo, Martina	 5/5/2016	 125th Anniversary Gala (SA/PS)
Artemis Quartet 	 4/17/2016	 Artemis Quartet (ZH)
Atlanta Symphony Orchestra	 4/30/2016	 Atlanta Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Atlanta Symphony Orchestra Chorus	 4/30/2016	 Atlanta Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Ax, Emanuel	 12/24/2015	 New York String Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 3/15/2016	 Pamela Frank / Emanuel Ax (ZH)
	 4/15/2016	 Yo-Yo Ma / Emanuel Ax (SA/PS)
	 4/27/2016	 Emanuel Ax (SA/PS)
	 5/5/2016	 125th Anniversary Gala (SA/PS)
Bach Collegium Japan	 11/6/2015	 Bach Collegium Japan (ZH)
Baltimore Symphony Orchestra	 4/16/2016	 Baltimore Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Barkmin, Gun-Brit	 10/21/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Barnatan, Inon	 4/13/2016	 San Francisco Symphony (SA/PS)
Bavarian Radio Symphony Orchestra	 4/19/2016	 Bavarian Radio Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 4/20/2016	 Bavarian Radio Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Beczała, Piotr	 10/30/2015	 Piotr Beczała / Martin Katz (ZH)
Bell, Joshua	 10/28/2015	 Joshua Bell (SA/PS)
Berliner Philharmoniker	 11/17/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
	 11/18/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
	 11/19/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
	 11/20/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
	 11/21/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
Bicket, Harry	 3/13/2016	 The English Concert (SA/PS)
Biondi, Fabio	 1/16/2016	 Europa Galante (ZH)
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Block, Stephanie J. 	 12/18/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 12/19/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
Blythe, Stephanie	 1/23/2016	 Stephanie Blythe: Sing, America! (SA/PS)
Boston Symphony Orchestra	 10/20/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 10/21/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 10/22/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Botha, Johan	 5/26/2016	 The MET Orchestra (SA/PS)
Brancy, John	 2/5/2016	 John Brancy / Peter Dugan (WRH)
Braunstein, Guy	 3/9/2016	 Yefim Bronfman (ZH)
Bronfman, Yefim	 11/13/2015	 Yefim Bronfman (ZH)
	 3/9/2016	 Yefim Bronfman (ZH)
	 5/7/2016	 Yefim Bronfman (SA/PS)
Budapest Festival Orchestra	 2/18/2016	 Budapest Festival Orchestra (SA/PS)
Buika 	 4/26/2016	 Ana Moura / Buika (SA/PS)
Bullock, Julia	 1/23/2016	 Marilyn Horne Song Celebration (ZH)
Burrell, Kim	 12/9/2015	 Donnie McClurkin / Kim Burrell (SA/PS)
Cash, Rosanne	 10/24/2015	 The Time Jumpers (ZH)
	 11/14/2015	 Cooder–White–Skaggs (ZH)
	 1/15/2015	 St. Paul and The Broken Bones (ZH)
	 2/20/2016	 Rosanne Cash (SA/PS)
Chakraborty, Kaushiki	 10/16/2015	 Kaushiki Chakraborty’s Sakhi (ZH)
Chatterjee, Debbropritya	 10/16/2015	 Kaushiki Chakraborty’s Sakhi (ZH)
Chew, Ray	 12/9/2015	 Donnie McClurkin / Kim Burrell (SA/PS)
Cho, Jinjoo	 12/28/2015	 New York String Orchestra (SA/PS)
Cleveland Orchestra, The	 1/17/2016	 The Cleveland Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 2/14/2016	 The Cleveland Orchestra (SA/PS)
Clurman, Judith	 12/18/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 12/19/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 4/8/2016	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
Cooder, Joachim	 11/14/2015	 Cooder–White–Skaggs (ZH)
Cooder, Ry	 11/14/2015	 Cooder–White–Skaggs (ZH)
Cooke, Sasha	 3/13/2016	 The English Concert (SA/PS)
	 4/14/2016	 San Francisco Symphony (SA/PS)
Daly, Ross	 12/4/2015	 Ross Daly (ZH)
Damrau, Diana	 12/6/2015	 Diana Damrau / Helmut Deutsch (SA/PS)
Dasch, Annette	 11/21/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
Davies, Iestyn	 3/13/2016	 The English Concert (SA/PS)
Denk, Jeremy	 4/17/2016	 Jeremy Denk (SA/PS)
Deshpande, Bhakti	 10/16/2015	 Kaushiki Chakraborty’s Sakhi (ZH)
Deutsch, Helmut	 12/6/2015	 Diana Damrau / Helmut Deutsch (SA/PS)
	 1/31/2016	 Jonas Kaufmann / Helmut Deutsch (SA/PS)
Dover Quartet	 4/8/2016	 Dover Quartet (WRH)
Dugan, Peter	 2/5/2016	 John Brancy / Peter Dugan (WRH)
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eighth blackbird	 1/18/2016	 eighth blackbird (ZH)
Elsner, Christian	 11/21/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
English Concert, The	 3/13/2016	 The English Concert (SA/PS)
Ensemble ACJW	 10/19/2015	 Ensemble ACJW (WRH)
	 12/1/2015	 Ensemble ACJW (WRH)
	 2/15/2016	 Ensemble ACJW (WRH)
	 4/12/2016	 Ensemble ACJW (WRH)
Erraught, Tara	 12/4/2015	 Tara Erraught / Henning Ruhe (WRH)
Essential Voices USA	 12/18/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 12/19/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 4/8/2016	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
Europa Galante	 1/16/2016	 Europa Galante (ZH)
Fain, Mark	 11/14/2015	 Cooder–White–Skaggs (ZH)
Feinstein, Michael	 10/21/2015	 Standard Time with Michael Feinstein (ZH)
	 2/10/2016	 Standard Time with Michael Feinstein (ZH)
	 3/23/2016	 Standard Time with Michael Feinstein (ZH)
Fejérvári, Zoltán	 11/18/2015	 Zoltán Fejérvári / Kuok-Wai Lio (WRH)
Fischer, Iván	 2/18/2016	 Budapest Festival Orchestra (SA/PS)
Fleming, Renée	 3/9/2016	 Renée Fleming (SA/PS)
	 5/5/2016	 125th Anniversary Gala (SA/PS)
	 5/22/2016	 The MET Orchestra (SA/PS)
Ford, Nmon	 4/30/2016	 Atlanta Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Frang, Vilde	 3/4/2016	 Vilde Frang / Michail Lifits (WRH)
Frank, Pamela	 3/15/2016	 Pamela Frank / Emanuel Ax (ZH)
Gatti, Daniele	 1/28/2016	 Orchestre National de France (SA/PS)
Gergiev, Valery	 2/26/2016	 Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 2/27/2016	 Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 2/28/2016	 Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra (SA/PS)
Gilbert, Alan	 10/7/2015	 Carnegie Hall’s Opening Night Gala / New York Philharmonic (SA/PS)
Glover, Montego	 11/13/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
Goerke, Christine	 10/21/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 5/26/2016	 The MET Orchestra (SA/PS)
Graham, Susan 	 4/7/2016	 Orchestra of St. Luke’s (SA/PS)
	 5/12/2016	 Susan Graham and Friends (SA/PS)
Grosvenor, Benjamin	 10/15/2015 	 Benjamin Grosvenor (ZH)
Hagen, Clemens	 4/9/2016	 Leif Ove Andsnes / Christian Tetzlaff / Tabea Zimmermann / Clemens Hagen (SA/PS)
Hahn, Hilary	 3/3/2016	 Minnesota Orchestra (SA/PS)
Haji, Andrew	 1/23/2016	 Marilyn Horne Song Celebration (ZH)
Hamelin, Marc-André	 1/20/2016	 Marc-André Hamelin (SA/PS)
	 2/18/2016	 Budapest Festival Orchestra (SA/PS)
Hannigan, Barbara	 1/17/2016	 The Cleveland Orchestra (SA/PS)
Heggie, Jake 	 5/12/2016	 Susan Graham and Friends (SA/PS)
Henschel, Jane	 10/21/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
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Heras-Casado, Pablo	 10/29/2015	 Orchestra of St. Luke’s (SA/PS)
	 3/10/2016	 Orchestra of St. Luke’s (SA/PS)
Heredia, Marina	 3/10/2016	 Orchestra of St. Luke’s (SA/PS)
Hickey, Peggy	 5/12/2016	 Susan Graham and Friends (SA/PS)
Horne, Marilyn	 5/5/2016	 125th Anniversary Gala (SA/PS)
Hughes, Evan	 1/23/2016	 Marilyn Horne Song Celebration (ZH)
Hvorostovsky, Dmitri	 2/17/2016	 Dmitri Hvorostovsky / Ivari Ilja (SA/PS)
Ilja, Ivari	 2/17/2016	 Dmitri Hvorostovsky / Ivari Ilja (SA/PS)
Isbin, Sharon	 11/12/2015	 Isabel Leonard / Sharon Isbin (ZH)
Ivashchenko, Dimitry	 11/21/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
Jackiw, Stefan	 3/2/2016	 Russian National Orchestra (SA/PS)
James, Brian d’Arcy 	 12/18/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 12/19/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
Jansons, Mariss	 4/19/2016	 Bavarian Radio Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 4/20/2016	 Bavarian Radio Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Jasper String Quartet	 2/19/2016	 Jasper String Quartet (WRH)
Jay, Miles	 12/4/2015	 Ross Daly (ZH)
Jenkins, Capathia 	 11/13/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
Josefowicz, Leila	 11/10/2015	 Leila Josefowicz / John Novacek (ZH)
Julian Lage Trio	 10/17/2015	 Julian Lage Trio (ZH)
Kahane, Gabriel	 4/7/2016	 Timo Andres / Gabriel Kahane (ZH)
Karg, Christiane	 4/15/2016	 Christiane Karg / Malcolm Martineau (WRH)
Katsouna, Marijia	 12/4/2015	 Ross Daly (ZH)
Katz, Martin	 10/30/2015	 Piotr Beczała / Martin Katz (ZH)
Kaufmann, Jonas	 1/31/2016	 Jonas Kaufmann / Helmut Deutsch (SA/PS)
Kavakos, Leonidas	 4/19/2016	 Bavarian Radio Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Kawamura, Hisako	 1/16/2016	 Ramón Ortega Quero (WRH)
Kelemen Quartet	 10/23/2015	 Kelemen Quartet (WRH)
Ketelsen, Kyle	 3/13/2016	 The English Concert (SA/PS)
Kirkby, Dame Emma	 10/14/2015	 Dame Emma Kirkby / Jakob Lindberg (WRH)
Kissin, Evgeny	 10/7/2015	 Carnegie Hall’s Opening Night Gala / New York Philharmonic (SA/PS)
	 11/3/2015	 Evgeny Kissin (SA/PS)
	 11/6/2015	 Evgeny Kissin (SA/PS)
	 12/3/2015	 Evgeny Kissin / Itzhak Perlman / Mischa Maisky (SA/PS)
	 12/16/2015	 Evgeny Kissin: Jewish Music and Poetry (SA/PS)
	 5/19/2016	 The MET Orchestra (SA/PS)
Koistinen, Ritva	 4/2/2016	 Kronos Quartet (ZH)
Kotche, Glenn	 2/12/2016	 Sō Percussion (ZH)
Kronos Quartet	 4/2/2016	 Kronos Quartet (ZH)
Lang Lang	 10/23/2015	 Lang Lang (SA/PS)
	 5/5/2016	 125th Anniversary Gala (SA/PS)
	 5/11/2016	 The Philadelphia Orchestra (SA/PS)
Laredo, Jaime	 12/24/2015	 New York String Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 12/28/2015	 New York String Orchestra (SA/PS)
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Lash, Hannah	 10/23/2015	 American Composers Orchestra (ZH)
Leonard, Isabel	 11/12/2015	 Isabel Leonard / Sharon Isbin (ZH)
Levine, James	 12/13/2015	 The MET Chamber Ensemble (ZH)
	 3/20/2016	 The MET Chamber Ensemble (WRH)
	 5/19/2016	 The MET Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 5/22/2016	 The MET Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 5/26/2016	 The MET Orchestra (SA/PS)
Lewis, Paul	 10/20/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Lifits, Michail	 3/4/2016	 Vilde Frang / Michail Lifits (WRH)
Lindberg, Jakob	 10/14/2015	 Dame Emma Kirkby / Jakob Lindberg (WRH)
Lio, Kuok-Wai	 11/18/2015	 Zoltán Fejérvári / Kuok-Wai Lio (WRH)
Lisiecki, Jan	 1/14/2016	 The Philadelphia Orchestra (SA/PS)
Lunn, Joanne	 11/6/2015	 Bach Collegium Japan (ZH)
Ma, Yo-Yo	 4/15/2016	 Yo-Yo Ma / Emanuel Ax (SA/PS)
	 5/5/2016	 125th Anniversary Gala (SA/PS)
Mack, Daniela	 1/23/2015	 Marilyn Horne Song Celebration (ZH)
Mackenzie, Norman	 4/30/2016	 Atlanta Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Maisky, Mischa	 12/3/2015	 Evgeny Kissin / Itzhak Perlman / Mischa Maisky (SA/PS)
Manahan, George	 10/23/2015	 American Composers Orchestra (ZH)
	 4/1/2016	 American Composers Orchestra (ZH)
Martineau, Malcolm	 4/15/2016	 Christiane Karg / Malcolm Martineau (WRH)
Matsuev, Denis	 1/27/2016	 Denis Matsuev (SA/PS)
McClurkin, Donnie	 12/9/2015	 Donnie McClurkin / Kim Burrell (SA/PS)
McDonald, Audra	 5/5/2016	 125th Anniversary Gala (SA/PS)
McGegan, Nicholas 	 4/7/2016	 Orchestra of St. Luke’s (SA/PS)
	 5/6/2016	 Philharmonia Baroque Orchestra (ZH)
Mehldau, Brad	 10/22/2015	 Brad Mehldau (ZH)
Melton, Heidi	 2/27/2016	 Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra (SA/PS)
MET Chamber Ensemble, The	 12/13/2015	 The MET Chamber Ensemble (ZH)
	 3/20/2016	 The MET Chamber Ensemble (WRH)
MET Orchestra, The	 5/19/2016	 The MET Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 5/22/2016	 The MET Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 5/26/2016	 The MET Orchestra (SA/PS)
Michalek, David	 10/25/2015	 Gil Shaham (ZH)
Michelangelo Quartet	 11/13/2015	 Michelangelo Quartet (WRH)
Miller, Joe	 11/21/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
Minnesota Orchestra	 3/3/2016	 Minnesota Orchestra (SA/PS)
Moore, Diana	 5/6/2016	 Philharmonia Baroque Orchestra (ZH)
Moore, Melody	 5/25/2016	 Melody Moore (WRH)
Morley, Erin	 3/13/2016	 The English Concert (SA/PS)
Moura, Ana	 4/26/2016	 Ana Moura / Buika (SA/PS)
Nagano, Kent	 3/15/2016	 Orchestre symphonique de Montréal (SA/PS)
Nelsons, Andris	 10/20/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 10/21/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 10/22/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
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New York Philharmonic	 10/7/2015	 Carnegie Hall’s Opening Night Gala / New York Philharmonic (SA/PS)
New York Pops, The	 10/9/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 11/13/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 12/18/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 12/19/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 3/11/2016	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 4/8/2016	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
New York String Orchestra	 12/24/2015	 New York String Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 12/28/2015	 New York String Orchestra (SA/PS)
Nézet-Séguin, Yannick	 10/13/2015	 The Philadelphia Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 1/14/2016	 The Philadelphia Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 1/26/2016	 The Philadelphia Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 5/11/2016	 The Philadelphia Orchestra (SA/PS)
Noda, Ken	 3/16/2016	 Paul Appleby / Ken Noda (ZH)
Norman, Jessye	 5/5/2016	 125th Anniversary Gala (SA/PS)
Novacek, John	 11/10/2015	 Leila Josefowicz / John Novacek (ZH)
Ograjenšek, Suzana	 5/6/2016	 Philharmonia Baroque Orchestra (ZH)
Ohlsson, Garrick	 4/19/2016	 Takács Quartet / Garrick Ohlsson (ZH)
Oliver, John	 10/22/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
O’Neill, Simon	 4/14/2016	 San Francisco Symphony (SA/PS)
Orchestra of St. Luke’s	 10/29/2015	 Orchestra of St. Luke’s (SA/PS)
	 3/10/2016	 Orchestra of St. Luke’s (SA/PS)
	 4/7/2016	 Orchestra of St. Luke’s (SA/PS)
Orchestre National de France	 1/28/2016	 Orchestre National de France (SA/PS)
Orchestre symphonique de Montréal	 3/15/2016	 Orchestre symphonique de Montréal (SA/PS)
Orlando Consort	 2/8/2016	 Orlando Consort (WRH)
Pedrito Martinez Group, The	 2/19/2016	 The Pedrito Martinez Group (ZH)
Perianes, Javier	 3/10/2016	 Orchestra of St. Luke’s (SA/PS)
Perlman, Itzhak	 12/3/2015	 Evgeny Kissin / Itzhak Perlman / Mischa Maisky (SA/PS)
Phan, Nicholas	 5/6/2016	 Philharmonia Baroque Orchestra (ZH)
Philadelphia Orchestra, The	 10/13/2015	 The Philadelphia Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 1/14/2016	 The Philadelphia Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 1/26/2016	 The Philadelphia Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 5/11/2016	 The Philadelphia Orchestra (SA/PS)
Philharmonia Baroque Orchestra	 5/6/2016	 Philharmonia Baroque Orchestra (ZH)
Pires, Maria João	 3/15/2016	 Orchestre symphonique de Montréal (SA/PS)
Pletnev, Mikhail	 3/2/2016	 Russian National Orchestra (SA/PS)
Pollini, Maurizio	 10/11/2015	 Maurizio Pollini (SA/PS)
	 10/25/2015	 Maurizio Pollini (SA/PS)
Preucil, William	 2/14/2015	 The Cleveland Orchestra (SA/PS)
Qasida 	 3/18/2016	 Qasida (ZH)
Quatuor Ebène	 3/11/2016	 Quatuor Ebène (ZH)
Quero, Ramón Ortega	 1/16/2016	 Ramón Ortega Quero (WRH)
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Rachlin, Julian	 1/28/2016	 Orchestre National de France (SA/PS)
Randy Weston’s African Rhythms 	 3/19/2016	 Randy Weston’s African Rhythms (ZH)
Rattle, Sir Simon	 11/17/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
	 11/18/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
	 11/19/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
	 11/20/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
	 11/21/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
Reeves, Dianne 	 3/30/2016	 Dianne Reeves (SA/PS)
Reineke, Steven	 10/9/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 11/13/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 12/18/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 12/19/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 3/11/2016	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
	 4/8/2016	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
Rivera, Jessica	 4/30/2016	 Atlanta Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Robert Glasper Trio	 12/5/2015	 Robert Glasper Trio (ZH)
Rohlfing, Renate	 1/23/2016	 Marilyn Horne Song Celebration (ZH)
Ruhe, Henning	 12/4/2015	 Tara Erraught / Henning Ruhe (WRH)
Russian National Orchestra	 3/2/2016	 Russian National Orchestra (SA/PS)
Rutherford, James	 10/21/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
St. Lawrence String Quartet	 10/29/2015	 St. Lawrence String Quartet (ZH)
St. Paul and The Broken Bones	 1/15/2016	 St. Paul and The Broken Bones (ZH)
Sampson, Carolyn	 3/13/2016	 The English Concert (SA/PS)
San Francisco Symphony	 4/13/2016	 San Francisco Symphony (SA/PS)
	 4/14/2016	 San Francisco Symphony (SA/PS)
Sanlikol, Mehmet Ali	 4/1/2016	 American Composers Orchestra (ZH)
Schiff, Sir András	 10/30/2015	 Sir András Schiff (SA/PS)
Serdyuk, Nadezhda	 10/22/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Shaham, Gil	 10/13/2015	 The Philadelphia Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 10/25/2015	 Gil Shaham (ZH)
Shankar, Nandini	 10/16/2015	 Kaushiki Chakraborty’s Sakhi (ZH)
Sheik, Duncan	 11/21/2015	 Duncan Sheik (ZH)
Siegel, Gerhard	 10/21/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Skaggs, Ricky	 11/14/2015	 Cooder–White–Skaggs (ZH)
Smith, Alan Louis	 1/23/2016	 Stephanie Blythe: Sing, America! (SA/PS)
Smith, Sy 	 11/13/2015	 The New York Pops (SA/PS)
Sō Percussion	 2/12/2016	 Sō Percussion (ZH)
Soriano, Joan	 1/30/2016	 Joan Soriano (ZH)
Spano, Robert	 4/30/2016	 Atlanta Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Stemme, Nina	 1/23/2016	 Marilyn Horne Song Celebration (ZH)
Suzuki, Masaaki	 11/6/2015	 Bach Collegium Japan (ZH)
Sweet Honey In The Rock	 2/11/2016	 Sweet Honey In The Rock (SA/PS)
Takács Quartet	 11/19/2015	 Takács Quartet (ZH)
	 4/19/2016	 Takács Quartet / Garrick Ohlsson (ZH)
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Talwalkar, Savani	 10/16/2015	 Kaushiki Chakraborty’s Sakhi (ZH)
Tanglewood Festival Chorus	 10/22/2015	 Boston Symphony Orchestra (SA/PS)
Taylor, James	 5/5/2016	 125th Anniversary Gala (SA/PS)
Tetzlaff, Christian	 10/29/2015	 Orchestra of St. Luke’s (SA/PS)
	 2/24/2016	 Christian Tetzlaff / Tanja Tetzlaff / Lars Vogt (ZH)
	 4/9/2016	 Leif Ove Andsnes / Christian Tetzlaff / Tabea Zimmermann / Clemens Hagen (SA/PS)
Tetzlaff, Tanja	 2/24/2016	 Christian Tetzlaff / Tanja Tetzlaff / Lars Vogt (ZH)
Thibaudet, Jean-Yves	 11/11/2015	 Jean-Yves Thibaudet (SA/PS)
Thoma, Kelly	 12/4/2015	 Ross Daly (ZH)
Tilson Thomas, Michael	 4/13/2016	 San Francisco Symphony (SA/PS)
	 4/14/2016	 San Francisco Symphony (SA/PS)
Time Jumpers, The	 10/24/2015	 The Time Jumpers (ZH)
Tinervia, David	 10/23/2015	 American Composers Orchestra (ZH)
Uchida, Mitsuko	 2/14/2016	 The Cleveland Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 2/23/2016	 Mitsuko Uchida (SA/PS)
Upadhyay, Mahima	 10/16/2015	 Kaushiki Chakraborty’s Sakhi (ZH)
van der Linde, Clint	 5/6/2016	 Philharmonia Baroque Orchestra (ZH)
Vänskä, Osmo	 3/3/2016	 Minnesota Orchestra (SA/PS)
Várjon, Dénes	 2/16/2016	 Dénes Várjon (ZH)
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra	 2/26/2016	 Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 2/27/2016	 Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra (SA/PS)
	 2/28/2016	 Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra (SA/PS)
Vinikour, Jory	 12/10/2015	 Jory Vinikour (WRH)
Vogel, Eva	 11/21/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
Vogt, Lars	 2/24/2016	 Christian Tetzlaff / Tanja Tetzlaff / Lars Vogt (ZH)
Wang, Yuja	 5/14/2016	 Yuja Wang (SA/PS)
Welser-Möst, Franz	 1/17/2015	 The Cleveland Orchestra (SA/PS)
Westminster Symphonic Choir	 11/21/2015	 Berliner Philharmoniker (SA/PS)
White, Sharon	 11/14/2015	 Cooder–White–Skaggs (ZH)
Williams, Douglas	 5/6/2016	 Philharmonia Baroque Orchestra (ZH)
Worden, Shara	 2/12/2016	 Sō Percussion (ZH)
YUNDI	 3/23/2016	 YUNDI (SA/PS)
Zimmermann, Tabea	 4/9/2016	 Leif Ove Andsnes / Christian Tetzlaff / Tabea Zimmermann / Clemens Hagen (SA/PS)
	 	
	 	


